
PERFORMANCE RESULTS

Location:

BWKE

Missouri USA

Reference Name:

Comments:
Overall grade for bell type drinkers = 81.5

Overall grade for Ziggity T-Max = 85

Concrete floors and slope from mid house to each end

RS 1  140916

       
-

       
-

Initials Date Reversed Form Nr.

 

  Age in Days 115 115

  Weights
21.67
9.85

21.63
9.83

  Weight Gain
  per Day

0.1884
0.0856

0.1881
0.0855

  F.C.R. 2.43 2.42

  Livability % 95.29 94.60

  Condemnations  %
  or Undergrades %

0.36 0.23

Bell Type Drinker Ziggity T-Max

7,496 7,496

  
                                             1  = Dry                                                             4  = Heavy Cake or Very Moist greater than 12"/30 cm
                                             2  = Damp                                                         5  = Wet (Water Pool)
                                             3  = Slight Cake or Moist 12"/30 cm wide
             

  Drinker Type

  Number of Birds

Additional Data

  Stocking Density 
3.0 sq. ft. / bird  
3.6 birds / sq. m

3.0 sq. ft. / bird  
3.6 birds / sq. m

  Floor Conditions 3  1 - 2  

Flock nr. 1

2014: Week 33 (August 11)

Result Reference: 

Date Birds Processed: 

General Information

Performance Data

kg

T U R K E Y S

lb

kg

  Males/Females females females

lb


