

PERFORMANCE RESULTS TURKEYS

Location:	Missouri USA			
Reference Name:	BWKE			
Result Reference:	Flock nr. 1			
Date Birds Processed:	2014: Week 33 (August 11)			

General Information

Drinker Type	Bell Type Drinker	Ziggity T-Max		
Number of Birds	7,496	7,496		
Males/Females	females	females		

Performance Data

Age in Days	115	115		
Weights ⊠ lb ⊠ kg	21.67 9.85	21.63 9.83		
Weight Gain ⊠ lb per Day ⊠ kg	0.1884 0.0856	0.1881 0.0855		
F.C.R.	2.43	2.42		
Livability %	95.29	94.60		
Condemnations % or Undergrades %	0.36	0.23		

Additional Data

Stocking Density		3.0 sq. ft. / bird 3.6 birds / sq. m		
Floor Conditions	3	1 - 2		
1 = Dry 2 = Damp 3 = Slight Cake or Moist 12"/30 cm wide 4 = Heavy Cake or Very Moist greater than 12"/30 cm 5 = Wet (Water Pool)				

Comments:

Overall grade for bell type drinkers = 81.5

Overall grade for Ziggity T-Max = 85

Concrete floors and slope from mid house to each end

Form Nr.